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Hendor Recovery Cell
Why use HRC?

How it works

Advantages

Hendor Recovery Cell 

Type Flow
l/h

Motor
kW

In
d/DN

Out
d/DN

Cathodes

3000

32/25 25/20

3000

5000

5000

8000

Standard unit includes Options

7,5 kg silver in 4 weeks!
Case history               
Galvano Hengelo BV

September 2010

Not included


